
 

New York State District Administrators Association 

 2023 State Tournament Baseball Hosts 

 

8/9/10 BB: Union-Endicott LL - Section 1- District 7  

District Administrator: Jason Miller-607-373-0033, e-mail: noxbaseball@gmail.com  

Tournament Director: Tom Ferraro-607-341-1148, e mail: tferraro@uek12.org 
 

9/10/11 BB: Van Nest LL- Section 3-District 21 

District Administrator: Chris Amarosa-917-681-6559, e-mail: cnl34@aol.com 

Tournament Director: George Pisanti-917-217-4555, e-mail: gpisanti22@yahoo.com 

 

Little League BB: South Shore & Great Kills LL-Section 3-District 24 

District Administrator: Frank Cambria-347-231-3937, e-mail: fcambria@gcomfort.com 

Tournament Director: Frank Cambria-347-231-3937, e-mail: fcambria@gcomfort.com   

 

50/70 BB: Half Hollow LL-Section 4-District 34 

District Administrator: Steve Muraco-631-445-6531, e-mail: muraco@mvsmailers.com 

Tournament Director: Steve Muraco-631-445-6531, e-mail: muraco@mvsmailers.com 

 

Junior BB: Half Hollow LL-Section 4-District 34 

District Administrator: Steve Muraco-631-445-6531, e-mail: muraco@mvsmailers.com 

Tournament Director: Steve Muraco-631-445-6531, e-mail: muraco@mvsmailers.com   

 

Senior BB: Half Hollow LL-Section 4-District 34 

District Administrator: Steve Muraco-631-445-6531, e-mail: muraco@mvsmailers.com 

Tournament Director: Steve Muraco-631-445-6531, e-mail: muraco@mvsmailers.com  

 

 

Respectfully submitted,  
Michael Kelsey 

NY State DA Association Secretary  

            03/26/2023 
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New York State District Administrators Association 

2023 State Tournament Softball Hosts 

8/9/10 SB: St James-Smithtown LL-Section 4-District 35 

District Administrator: Bill Sukow-631-767-2964, e-mail:  billsukow@yahoo.com 

Tournament Director: Rich Tomitz-631-827-9025, e-mail: rtomitz@gmail.com 

    

9/10/11 SB: St James-Smithtown LL-Section 4-District 35 

District Administrator: Bill Sukow-631-767-2964, e-mail:  billsukow@yahoo.com 

Tournament Director: Rich Tomitz-631-827-9025, e-mail: rtomitz@gmail.com 

 

Little League SB: St James-Smithtown LL-Section 4-District 35 

District Administrator: Bill Sukow-631-767-2964, e-mail:  billsukow@yahoo.com 

Tournament Director: Rich Tomitz-631-827-9025, e-mail: rtomitz@gmail.com 

 

Junior SB: New City LL-Section 3-NY District 18  

District Administrator: Bob Jordan-914-261-9372, e-mail: bjordan987@optonline.net 

Tournament Director: Michael Cohen-845-825-0151, e-mail:  mnmc82596@gmail.com 

               

Senior SB: New City LL-Section 3-NY District 18  

District Administrator: Bob Jordan-914-261-9372, e-mail: bjordan987@optonline.net 

Tournament Director: Michael Cohen-845-825-0151, e-mail:  mnmc82596@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Respectfully submitted,  
Michael Kelsey 

NY State DA Association Secretary  

            03/26/2023 
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